

Civ DJ No. 478/2018
Kamal Kishore saboo vs Pushpa

17.11.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld P.O is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Himanshi Jain, proxy, counsel for Ms. Shobha Gupta,
counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit on behalf of the deponent
filed. Copy kept on record.

As per direction of ld. P.O., put up for PE on **28.01.2022.**

Reader
17.11.2021