

(SHRI) KAMAL KISHORE SABOO Vs. PUSHPA

05.05.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.
 Son of defendant in person.

Son of the defendant seeks time for engaging new
counsel.

Put up for final arguments on 31.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
05.05.2025